SmartClip™ SL3 Self-Ligating Appliance System
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1st Molar with Tie-wings

*3M Unitek version of this prescription.
No endorsement by the Doctor is implied.
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Versatile+ Appliance System

Available in APC™ Il Adhesive
Coated Appliance System
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APC PLUS

Available in APC™ PLUS Adhesive
Coated Appliance System

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

14
14
14

.76
.76
.76
.76
.76
.76
.76
.76

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
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Adding Prefix “3” is APC™ Il System
Adding Prefix “5” is APC™ PLUS System
Adding Prefix “4” is APC™ Flash-Free System

Available in APC™ Flash-Free Adhesive

Coated Appliance System
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SmartClip™ SL3 Self-Ligating Appliance System

Mandibular
IN/OUT

Tooth Torque Angulation In. mm
Anterior -6 0 .059 1.5
Anterior -1 0 .059 1.5
Anterior +3 0 .059 1.5
Tooth Torque Angulation In. mm
Cuspid -6 +3 .030 .76
Cuspid HK -6 +3 .030 .76
Cuspid -3 +3 .030 .76
Cuspid HK -3 +3 .030 .76
Cuspid 0 +3 .030 .76
Cuspid HK 0 +3 .030 .76
Cuspid +7 +3 .030 .76
Cuspid HK +7 +3 .030 .76
Tooth Torque | Angulation In. mm
1st Bicuspid -12 +2 .035 .89
1st Bicuspid Offset -12 +2 .035 .89
1st Bicuspid HK -12 +2 .035 .89
1st Bicuspid HK Offset -12 +2 .035 .89
Tooth Torque | Angulation In. mm
2nd Bicuspid -17 +2 .035 .89
2nd Bicuspid Offset -17 +2 .035 .89
2nd Bicuspid HK -17 +2 .035 .89
2nd Bicuspid HK Offset -17 +2 .035 .89
Tooth Torque | Angulation In. mm
1st Molar with Tie-wings -20 0 (Distal Offset)
*3M Unitek version of this prescription.

No endorsement by the Doctor is implied.

Single Patient Kits Part Number Part Number
Single Patient Kits — 6x6 .018 in. .022 in.

U/L 6x6 004-106 004-126
U/L 6x6 Cuspid HK 004-107 004-127
U/L 6x6 HK 004-108 004-128
U/L 6x6 0° Torque Cuspid 004-109 004-129
U/L 6x6 0° Torque Cuspid Cuspid HK 004-110 004-130
U/L 6x6 0° Torque Cuspid HK 004-111 004-131

Adding Prefix “3” is APC™ Il System
Adding Prefix “5” is APC™ PLUS System
Adding Prefix “4” is APC™ Flash-Free System
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Part Number Part Number
.018 in. 022 in.
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004-433 004-434 004-533 004-534
004-435 004-436 004-535 004-536
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004-239 004-240 004-339 004-340
004-2390 004-2400 004-3390 004-3400
004-241 004-242 004-34 004-342
004-2410 004-2420 007-3410 004-3420
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004-247 004-248 004-347 004-348
004-2470 004-2480 004-3470 004-3480
004-249 004-250 004-349 004-350
004-2490 004-2500 004-3490 004-3500
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004-6033 004-6044 004-7033 004-7044

Adding Prefix “3” is APC™ Il System
Adding Prefix “5” is APC™ PLUS System

Adding Prefix “4” is APC™ Flash-Free System

Variable
Prescription
Orthodontics
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Rx Single Patient Kits Part Number Part Number Rx

Single Patient Kits — 5x5 .018 in. .022 in.
MBT U/L 5x5 004-100 004-120 MBT
MBT U/L 5x5 Cuspid HK 004-101 004-121 MBT
MBT U/L 5x5 HK 004-102 004-122 MBT
MBT U/L 5x5 0° Torque Cuspid 004-103 004-123 MBT
MBT U/L 5x5 0° Torque Cuspid Cuspid HK 004-104 004-124 MBT
MBT U/L 5x5 0° Torque Cuspid HK 004-105 004-125 MBT

U/L 5x5 004-135 004-145 Ricketts*

U/L 5x5 Cuspid HK 004-136 004-146 Ricketts*

U/L 5x5 HK 004-137 004-147 Ricketts*

U/L 5x5 004-132 004-142 Roth*

U/L 5x5 Cuspid HK 004-133 004-143 Roth*

U/L 5x5 HK 004-134 004-144 Roth*

*3M Unitek version of this prescription. Adding Prefix “3” is APC™ Il System

No endorsement by the Doctor is implied. Adding Prefix “5” is APC™ PLUS System

Adding Prefix “4” is APC™ Flash-Free System
APC’ MBI
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